Product Features
• Design for indoor and outdoor lighting application
• Available in 3000K/5000K Color Temperature options
• Color Rendering index > 80
• Power Factor >0.9
• Beam angle: 35º (Flood)
• 25,000 LED life hours,  it will last 22.8 years  based on 3
hours per day usage

MOL 4.5” 5.1” 5.24”
Diameter 3.5” 4.6” 4.7”
Ordering Information
Models Wattages Carton Q’ty Color Temperature
CMPAR30Y-3507-8XX 10W 32 XX = 50 for 5000K
CMPAR38Y-3708-8XX 12W 24 XX = 30 for 3000K
CMPAR38Y-3705-8XX 16W 24
Brands Dimmer Models
Lutron Toggler TGCL-153PH-WH
Skylark CTCL-183PHD-WH
Skylark CTCL-183PH-WH-C
Maestro MACL-153MH
Maestro MSCL-OP153MH
Lumea LGCL-153PH-WH-C
Lumea LGCL-153PH-WH
Diva DVWCL-153PH-WH
Leviton 6681-W
Dimmer ListUPC Information
SKU 1-Pack Lamp Types UPC
CMPAR30Y-3507-830 PAR30L 8 11019 02064 0
CMPAR38Y-3705-830 PAR38 8 11019 02066 4
CMPAR38Y-3705-850 PAR38 8 11019 02163 0
CMPAR38Y-3708-830 PAR38 8 11019 02065 7